
11. Donatuslauf
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 8. MÄRZ 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U16 MÄNNL. (1200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:03:55TV Rheinbach2002FAHL, HannesM131.(824)1

00:03:55TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2001DANIEL, AndreasM141.(999)2

00:04:07VfB Erftstadt Multisport2001MATUSCHEK, LukasM142.(1002)3

00:04:07Rhein-Erft Akademie2000LAUB, MaximilianM151.(812)4

00:04:09Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2000KRUCK, MauriceM152.(1040)5

00:04:09TV Kierdorf2000JENDRYSEK, NickM153.(1001)6

00:04:11ASV Köln2001LANGEN, MartinM143.(818)7

00:04:11SG Erftstadt2003ALBRECHT, OliverM121.(821)8

00:04:18Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2000LAMKA, HenrikM154.(1042)9

00:04:21TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2002BANK, FabianM132.(1003)10

00:04:25Leichathletikteam Dt. Sporthochsch2003FORSBACH, PhilippM122.(820)11

00:04:302002WALENDY, NicoM133.(813)12

00:04:34Waldorfschule2003HAMBLOCH, NickM123.(174)13

00:04:35TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2003DANIEL, MatthiasM124.(1000)14

00:04:36SG Erftstadt2002RESNER, KeanuM134.(822)15

00:04:36Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002LUDES, RobinM135.(1035)16

00:04:42Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2001BROEL, LukaM144.(1047)17

00:04:46Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003WALDENBERGER, KimM125.(1031)18

00:04:49Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002BÜTTGENBACH, JeremyM136.(1024)19

00:04:49SG Erftstadt2002ASMUS, OleM137.(814)20

00:04:58Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003GOMANN, FlorianM126.(1022)21

00:05:11Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2001WILLMS, SimonM145.(1038)22

00:05:14Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2000SEYMON, TarikM155.(1039)23

00:05:17Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003PERYSINAKIS, MironM127.(1032)24

00:05:20TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2003GÖDDERTZ, DanielM128.(816)25

00:05:26TV Bedburg2003QUATH, NickM129.(1004)26

00:05:27LC Weilerswist2002BLUME, RikkartM138.(819)27

00:05:28TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2003VAN DE MOORTEL, PietM1210.(817)28

00:05:28Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003EMRICH, DanielM1211.(1021)29

00:05:34LC Weilerswist2002WEBER, LucaM139.(998)30

00:05:42TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2003HUNDERTMARK, PhilippM1212.(815)31

00:05:49TuS-Wesseling2003SCHMITZ, PascalM1213.(823)32

00:06:32Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003ENDER, JoshuaM1214.(1028)33

00:06:40Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002GERHARDT, TillM1310.(1029)34

00:07:16Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003SANLI, LeonM1215.(1027)35

00:07:23Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003HAMZA , NaifM1216.(1025)36

00:07:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003LUX, ViktorM1217.(1026)37

00:07:35Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003SCHMITZ, NiclasM1218.(1033)38
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11. Donatuslauf
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 8. MÄRZ 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U16 MÄNNL. (1200 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

JUGEND M12
00:04:11SG Erftstadt2003ALBRECHT, Olivergesamt8.(821)1

00:04:25Leichathletikteam Dt. Sporthochsch2003FORSBACH, Philippgesamt11.(820)2

00:04:34Waldorfschule2003HAMBLOCH, Nickgesamt13.(174)3

00:04:35TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2003DANIEL, Matthiasgesamt14.(1000)4

00:04:46Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003WALDENBERGER, Kimgesamt18.(1031)5

00:04:58Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003GOMANN, Floriangesamt21.(1022)6

00:05:17Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003PERYSINAKIS, Mirongesamt24.(1032)7

00:05:20TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2003GÖDDERTZ, Danielgesamt25.(816)8

00:05:26TV Bedburg2003QUATH, Nickgesamt26.(1004)9

00:05:28TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2003VAN DE MOORTEL, Pietgesamt28.(817)10

00:05:28Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003EMRICH, Danielgesamt29.(1021)11

00:05:42TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2003HUNDERTMARK, Philippgesamt31.(815)12

00:05:49TuS-Wesseling2003SCHMITZ, Pascalgesamt32.(823)13

00:06:32Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003ENDER, Joshuagesamt33.(1028)14

00:07:16Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003SANLI, Leongesamt35.(1027)15

00:07:23Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003HAMZA , Naifgesamt36.(1025)16

00:07:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003LUX, Viktorgesamt37.(1026)17

00:07:35Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003SCHMITZ, Niclasgesamt38.(1033)18

JUGEND M13
00:03:55TV Rheinbach2002FAHL, Hannesgesamt1.(824)1

00:04:21TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2002BANK, Fabiangesamt10.(1003)2

00:04:302002WALENDY, Nicogesamt12.(813)3

00:04:36SG Erftstadt2002RESNER, Keanugesamt15.(822)4

00:04:36Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002LUDES, Robingesamt16.(1035)5

00:04:49Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002BÜTTGENBACH, Jeremygesamt19.(1024)6

00:04:49SG Erftstadt2002ASMUS, Olegesamt20.(814)7

00:05:27LC Weilerswist2002BLUME, Rikkartgesamt27.(819)8

00:05:34LC Weilerswist2002WEBER, Lucagesamt30.(998)9

00:06:40Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002GERHARDT, Tillgesamt34.(1029)10

JUGEND M14
00:03:55TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2001DANIEL, Andreasgesamt2.(999)1

00:04:07VfB Erftstadt Multisport2001MATUSCHEK, Lukasgesamt3.(1002)2

00:04:11ASV Köln2001LANGEN, Martingesamt7.(818)3

00:04:42Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2001BROEL, Lukagesamt17.(1047)4

00:05:11Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2001WILLMS, Simongesamt22.(1038)5

JUGEND M15
00:04:07Rhein-Erft Akademie2000LAUB, Maximiliangesamt4.(812)1

00:04:09Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2000KRUCK, Mauricegesamt5.(1040)2

00:04:09TV Kierdorf2000JENDRYSEK, Nickgesamt6.(1001)3

00:04:18Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2000LAMKA, Henrikgesamt9.(1042)4

00:05:14Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2000SEYMON, Tarikgesamt23.(1039)5
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